JUR SAY!

{

COMMUNITIES

al BINGARA

BECOME A MEMBER OF YOUR

Precinct

Pembroke
Fairways
Greenbridge
Highlands

G reeé1u|:|srridge
Fuiéwcrlys
as

Golf Park
Fejpay

ommunity
ssociation

Date
15 Feb 2022

15 Feb 2022
15 Feb 2022
16 Feb 2022
16 Feb 2022
16 Feb 2022
17 Feb 2022
17 Feb 2022
22 Feb 2022

PRECINCT COMMITTEE.

2022 BINGARA GORGE
FIRST ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING
INFORMATION

FOR MORE
INFORMATION
SCAN HERE

Time Quorum*

9:00am
1:00pm
4:00pm
9:00am
1:00pm
4:00pm
10:00am
2:00pm
4:00pm 5

*The minimum number of members required to be present in arder for the mesting to proceed.



