HAWE YOUR SAY!



BECOME A MEMBER OF YOUR PRECINCT COMMITTEE.

2022 BINGARA GORGE FIRST ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING INFORMATION

Precinct	Date	Time	Quorum*
Pembroke	15 Feb 2022	9:00am	43
Fairways	15 Feb 2022	1:00pm	16
Greenbridge	15 Feb 2022	4:00pm	50
Highlands	16 Feb 2022	9:00am	47
Greenbridge East	16 Feb 2022	1:00pm	35
Fairways East	16 Feb 2022	4:00pm	27
Golf Park	17 Feb 2022	10:00am	10
Fairways Views	17 Feb 2022	2:00pm	4
Community Association	22 Feb 2022	4:00pm	5

FOR MORE
INFORMATION
SCAN HERE

